rAlcer Proofing for May 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on rAlcer. rAlcer website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 17:22 Thirsk  |Deccan Warrior| 19.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -103.66
Each Way 31st 17:22 Thirsk  |Deccan Warrior| 19.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -100.66
Each Way 31st 13:00 Newbury |Strawberry 15.00 5.00 Win 3 3.15 -95.66
Belle
Each Way 30th 16:30 Lingfield |Rosa Mystica 0.00 5.00 Win - 10.50 -98.81
Each Way 30th 18:30 Ayr Graces Quest 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 -109.31
Each Way 30th 18:40 Windsor |Get It 2.75 5.00 Win 1 3.83 -109.56
Each Way 30th 15:35 Redcar |Anniversary 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -113.39
Belle
Each Way 29th 17:16 Uttoxeter|Chef De 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -108.39
Troupe
E/W Patent 29th 7.00 Loss -7.00 -104.39
16:24 Fontwell [Shanroe 13.00 4
Smooch
15:57 Kelso West Lawn 0.00
15:31 Uttoxeter|Cracking 29.00 6
Destiny
Each Way 28th 14:05 Beverley |Your Spirit 19.00 3.00 Win 3 3.90 -97.39
Each Way 28th 14:35 Chester |Pepper Streak 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -101.29
Each Way 28th 15:10 Chester |Mancini 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -99.29
Each Way 28th 16:40 Haydock |Roman Dragon 15.00 3.00 Win 2 2.70 -97.29
Each Way 28th 20:45 Salisbury|Clonsilla Rose 34.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -99.99
Each Way 27th 14:30 Edge Of The 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -96.99
Chepstow Bay
Each Way 27th 13:35 Brighton [Paddy K 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -93.99
Each Way 27th 13:20 Greg The 15.00 4.00 Win 1 33.60 -90.99
Chepstow Great
Each Way 27th 14:30 Major Valentine 26.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -124.59
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 21:00 Seneca Chief 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -120.59
Pontefract
Each Way 26th 16:15 Haydock |Tudor Queen 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -117.59
Each Way 26th 15:30 Shirbo 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -114.59
Yarmouth
Each Way 26th 15:20 Ripon Lotus Rose 10.00 3.00 Win 3 1.02 -111.59
Each Way 26th 14:50 Ripon  [Pisanello 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -112.61
Each Way 26th 13:50 Ripon Little Ted 12.00 3.00 Win 1 19.80 -109.61
Each Way 25th 18:25 Ripon Harrogate 10.00 4.00 Win 1 22.50 -129.41
Each Way 25th 17:00 Warwick [Pour Une 10.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -151.91
Raison
Each Way 25th 14:50 Hamilton |Tipperary Tiger 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 -148.91
Each Way 25th 14:30 Newton |Mabel 101.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -149.51
Abbot Kingsmill
Each Way 25th 13:40 Beverley |Muatadel 10.00 3.00 Win 2 0.84 -146.51
Each Way 24th 19:40 Lingfield |Sir Rodneyredb 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -147.35
lood
Each Way 24th 16:55 Bath Rakish Paddy 41.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -144.35
Each Way 24th 16:20 Bath Guilty Party 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -142.35
Each Way 23rd 19:50 Intel 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -137.35
Huntingdon
Each Way 23rd 19:50 Charming 10.00 5.00 Win 2 1.70 -135.35
Huntingdon Berry
Each Way 22nd 15:45 Curragh |Hermana 26.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -137.05
Estrella
Each Way 22nd 15:45 Curragh |Mise En Scene 15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -134.05
Each Way 22nd 15:45 Curragh |Star Girls 10.00 5.00 Win 4 2.00 -129.05

Aalmal



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4619
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4619

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lucky 15 21st 15.00 Loss -15.00 -131.05
18:45 Lingfield |Cabinet Of 6.00 2
Clowns
16:55 Haydock |Cold Stare 11.00 5
15:10 Haydock |Ever Given 6.00 8
14:00 Haydock |Just Hubert 19.00 11
Each Way 19th 15:40 Market |Townshend 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -116.05
Rasen
Each Way 19th 15:20 Bellagio Man 17.00 3.00 Win 3 3.30 -113.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 19th 15:00 Lingfield |Far Too 9.00 3.00 Win 3 0.90 -116.35
Beautiful
Single 18th 16:17 Epic Express 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -117.25
'Yarmouth
Single 18th 15:10 Hidden Pearl 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -116.25
'Yarmouth
Lucky 15 17th 15.00 Loss -14.00 -115.25
20:30 Killarney |Monas Melody 7.00 8
20:03 Hexham |Amber Run 10.00 4
18:47 Global 0.00
Huntingdon Agreement
15:30 Brighton |Time To Burn 15.00 6
Each Way 16th 20:10 Windsor |Buxted Reel 12.00 5.00 Win 2 3.94 -101.25
Each Way 16th 18:50 Leicester|Secret Service 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -105.19
Each Way 16th 18:10 Windsor |Ropey Guest 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -100.19
Each Way 15th 14:15 Naas Brostaigh 11.00 5.00 Win 1 28.12 -99.19
Each Way 14th 15:20 Newbury |[Mother Earth 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -127.31
Each Way 14th 17:04 Newbury |Oh This Is Us 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -122.31
Each Way 13th 17:20 York Showtime 41.00 2.00 Win 3 7.00 -117.31
Mahomes
Each Way 13th 17:10 Monnow Valley 201.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -124.31
Leopardstown
Each Way 13th 15:00 York The Flying 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -122.31
Ginger
Each Way 13th 14:40 Newbury |Scorpio 41.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -120.31
Each Way 13th 14:40 Newbury |Trailblazer 101.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -118.31
Each Way 13th 17:20 York Maybe Even 41.00 3.00 Win 2 10.50 -115.31
Never
Each Way 13th 17:20 York Fast Response 17.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 -125.81
Each Way 13th 17:20 York Hellomydarlin 12.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -122.81
Each Way 12th 15:00 York Lion Tower 9.50 3.00 Win 3 0.89 -117.81
Each Way 12th 15:00 York Ataser 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -118.7
Single 12th 15:00 York Brunch 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -115.7
E/W Patent 12th 7.00 Loss -2.80 -113.7
16:10 York Khunan 13.00 5
18:20 Fontwell |Millies Mite 0.00
13:00 Salisbury|Silastar 12.00 3
Lucky 15 11th 15.00 Loss -11.25 -110.9
19:30 Bath Mrembo 3.75 1
17:15 York Starmas 6.50 5
15:00 York Dragon Symbol 3.75 7
14:25 York Nomadic 6.50 19
Empire
Each Way 10th 16:20 Eagles Dare 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -99.65
Chepstow
Each Way 10th 16:45 Beverley |Coligone Kate 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -94.65
Single 9th 20:10 Windsor [Delphinus 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -89.65
Single 9th 19:50 Grannie Annie 67.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -87.65
Southwell
Lucky 15 9th 15.00 Loss -5.50 -85.65
18:10 Windsor |Adaay In Asia 7.50 5
17:50 Rocky's 10.00 5
Southwell Treasure
15:40 Barging Thru 9.50 1

\Wolverhampto
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
14:50 Sameem 9.50 3
Musselburgh
Single 8th 17:10 Ludlow |Tom 34.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -80.15
O'roughley
Single 8th 16:30 Shalott 0.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -77.15
Plumpton
Single 8th 14:50 Bonanza Sam 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -77.15
Plumpton
Lucky 15 7th 15.00 Loss -15.00 -74.15
15:00 Haydock |Luttrell Lad 7.00 12
16:05 Ascot Fresh 8.00 4
15:30 Ascot Delta Bay 15.00 7
13:45 Ascot Mascat 13.00 3
Each Way 6th 19:45 Ripon Cote d'Azur 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -59.15
Each Way 6th 19:15 Ripon  |The Resdev 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -56.15
Way
Each Way 6th 17:10 Ascot Kimifive 23.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -54.15
E/W Patent 6th 7.00 Loss -4.70 -51.15
16:00 Ascot War In Heaven 19.00 2
15:25 Ascot Gulf 41.00 8
14:05 Chester |Bakersboy 51.00 7
Lucky 15 5th 15.00 Loss -14.00 -46.45
13:50 Chef D'equipe 15.00 6
\Worcester
13:30 Chester |Alligator Alley 0.00
15:10 Chester |Alounak 13.00 3
14:05 Chester |Outside World 23.00 7
Each Way 4th 20:30 Kempton [Gold Souk 7.50 3.00 Win 3 0.45 -32.45
Each Way 4th 19:30 Kempton|Joy Choi 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -32.9
Each Way 4th 17:05 Newton |Nostalgica 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -29.9
Abbot
Each Way 4th 16:20 Kelso Frenchpeps 10.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -27.9
Each Way 4th 14:15 Kelso Dalileo 29.00 2.00 Win 3 4.60 -25.9
Each Way 4th 15:40 Chester |Tolstoy 11.00 3.00 Win 2 1.50 -30.5
Lucky 15 3rd 15.00 Loss -15.00 -32
16:35 Lingfield |Stay Smart 17.00 7
15:15 Ayr Memors 15.00 8
14:40 Ayr Old Jewry 11.00 3
14:30 Vinnie's 8.50 PU
Fakenham Getaway
E/W Patent 2nd 7.00 Loss -7.00 -17
16:36 Windsor |Mzahem 15.00 7
14:06 Beverley |Dandy Dinmont 13.00 4
16:16 Bath Girl From 26.00 RR
Ipanema
Single 1st 15:40 Tuesday 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Newmarket
Single 1st 15:40 Malavath 7.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -5
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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